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SRES 568
A resolution designating the week beginning September 16, 2012, as "National Hispanic-Serving Institutions
Week".

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Sep 19, 2012
Current Status: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S6534-6535)
Latest Action: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S6534-6535)  (Sep 20, 2012) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/senate-resolution/568 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NJ   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (21 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Begich, Mark [D-AK] D · AK Sep 19, 2012

Sen. Bennet, Michael F. [D-CO] D · CO Sep 19, 2012

Sen. Bingaman, Jeff [D-NM] D · NM Sep 19, 2012

Sen. Boxer, Barbara [D-CA] D · CA Sep 19, 2012

Sen. Coons, Christopher A. [D-DE] D · DE Sep 19, 2012

Sen. Cornyn, John [R-TX] R · TX Sep 19, 2012

Sen. Crapo, Mike [R-ID] R · ID Sep 19, 2012

Sen. Durbin, Richard J. [D-IL] D · IL Sep 19, 2012

Sen. Enzi, Michael B. [R-WY] R · WY Sep 19, 2012

Sen. Feinstein, Dianne [D-CA] D · CA Sep 19, 2012

Sen. Heller, Dean [R-NV] R · NV Sep 19, 2012

Sen. Hutchison, Kay Bailey [R-TX] R · TX Sep 19, 2012

Sen. Lautenberg, Frank R. [D-NJ] D · NJ Sep 19, 2012

Sen. Murkowski, Lisa [R-AK] R · AK Sep 19, 2012

Sen. Murray, Patty [D-WA] D · WA Sep 19, 2012

Sen. Nelson, Bill [D-FL] D · FL Sep 19, 2012

Sen. Reid, Harry [D-NV] D · NV Sep 19, 2012

Sen. Rubio, Marco [R-FL] R · FL Sep 19, 2012

Sen. Schumer, Charles E. [D-NY] D · NY Sep 19, 2012

Sen. Udall, Mark [D-CO] D · CO Sep 19, 2012

Sen. Udall, Tom [D-NM] D · NM Sep 19, 2012
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Committee Activity

No committee referrals or activity are recorded for this bill.

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 19, 2012) 

Recognizes the goals and achievements of Hispanic-serving institutions across this country.

Designates the week beginning September 16, 2012, as National Hispanic-Serving Institutions Week.

Actions Timeline

Sep 20, 2012: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S6534-6535)
Sep 19, 2012: Introduced in Senate
Sep 19, 2012: Passed/agreed to in Senate: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and
with a preamble by Unanimous Consent.(consideration: CR S6469-6472; text as passed Senate: CR S6471; text of
measure as introduced: CR S6467)
Sep 19, 2012: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble by
Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S6469-6472; text as passed Senate: CR S6471; text of measure as
introduced: CR S6467)
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